:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x93137cc49978d154d330ab63abb757dbe49f026cfl

737b9d34f77d28010dea4e

Dec 20, 2024

In block 65,716,647

15:06 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90

513d6d8f0d2367

the-void

0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90

513d6d8f0d2367

Oxcfb5ea41788c1d539b6fd760ct

26d688ae0331ff

0xd2add5493¢c7987995a472dbf90

513d6d8f0d2367

0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e73

2f9566dalbells

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.181182838211380370
MATIC &
0.08 USD

Miner fee

0.021476713918000000
MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/4


https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/transaction/0x93137cc49978d154d330ab63a6b757dbe49f026cf1737b9d34f77d28010dea4e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/transaction/0x93137cc49978d154d330ab63a6b757dbe49f026cf1737b9d34f77d28010dea4e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/block/65716647
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xcfb5ea41788c1d539b6fd760cf26d688ae0331ff
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xcfb5ea41788c1d539b6fd760cf26d688ae0331ff
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xd2add5493c7987995a472dbf90513d6d8f0d2367
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113

Sender / Recipient

From

Oxec0113a32ec67120325aaff318a389b2ed

deel0e

Amount

10.923000 USDC &
10.92 USD

To Ox4bfb41dSbh3570defd03c39a%a4d8debhd8
b8982e
From 0x151275eclbe5ba83bb15fc9df34aa43f7e 0.077000 USDC &
4b68f3 0.07 USD
To Ox4bfb41dSb3570defd03c39a%9a4d8deébhd8
b8982e
From Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%9a4d8debbd8 11.000000 USDC &
b8982e 10.99 USD
To 0x4d97dcd97ec?45f40cf65f87097acesSeal
476045
Sender / Recipient Amount
From 0Ox4bfb41dSb3570defd03c3%a%a4 11,000,000 #50,270,10
d8debbd8h8982e 5,783,241,
559,489,98
9,128,664,
702,017,52
2,224,453,
To 0x151275eclbeSba83bbl15fc9df3 618,234 12
4aa43f7e4b68F3 7 253236,
494,570,31
6,990,775,
296

2/4


https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xec0113a32ec67120325aaff318a389b2eddee10e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xec0113a32ec67120325aaff318a389b2eddee10e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x151275ec1be5ba83bb15fc9df34aa43f7e4b68f3
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x151275ec1be5ba83bb15fc9df34aa43f7e4b68f3
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x151275ec1be5ba83bb15fc9df34aa43f7e4b68f3
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x151275ec1be5ba83bb15fc9df34aa43f7e4b68f3

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox4bfb41dS5b3570defd03c3%9a%a4

d8deb6hd8h8982e

Oxec0113a32ec67120325aaff318

a389b2eddeelle

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%a4

d8deb6bd8h8982e

0x00000000000000000000060000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c3%a%a4

d8deb6bd8b8982e

Amount

11,000,000

11,000,000

11,000,000

#52,633,76
6,945,897,
971,331,42
8,343,284,
118,915,52
1,276,408,
172,022,01
6,719,711,
030,552,28
7,808,323,
584

#50,270,10
5,783,241,
559,489,98
9,128,664,
702,017,52
2,224,453,
618,234,12
7,253,236,
494,570,31
6,990,775,
296

#52,633,76
6,945,897,
971,331,42
8,343,284,
118,915,552
1,276,408,
172,022,01
6,719,711,
030,552,28
7,808,323,
584
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https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xec0113a32ec67120325aaff318a389b2eddee10e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0xec0113a32ec67120325aaff318a389b2eddee10e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/ko/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT
BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE

ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR
THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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